
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
25 
44 
21 
17 

Name 
Milly Hellberg 
Ville Fransson 
Leo Norrström 
Nicke Fransson 

Class 
Junior B 

Junior B 

Junior B 

Junior B 

Best Tm 
1:15.939 
1:16.115 
1:20.656 
1:20.713 

Diff 

0.176 
4.717 
4.774 

Best Speed 
54,280 
54,155 
51,106 
51,070 

In Lap 
5 
4 
7 
2 

Nat/State 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-09-06 11:00:51 

Tidtagning & Sekretariat: Johanna Rydergren 

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Marklund 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Rydergren Racing 

RM Finalen Kalmar 
Minimoto Junior B 

Träning 2 

Practice started at 10:46:12 

Skogstorp motorbana 1,145 km 

2025-09-06 10:45 


