

RM Finalen Kalmar

Sorted on best lap time

Minimoto Junior B

Skogstorp motorbana 1,145 km

Träning 2

2025-09-06 10:45

Practice started at 10:46:12

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Nat/State
1	25	Milly Hellberg	Junior B	1:15.939		54,280	5	SWEDEN
2	44	Ville Fransson	Junior B	1:16.115	0.176	54,155	4	SWEDEN
3	21	Leo Norrström	Junior B	1:20.656	4.717	51,106	7	SWEDEN
4	17	Nicke Fransson	Junior B	1:20.713	4.774	51,070	2	SWEDEN